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L BIET K NBUICROOTHRURIET, HTMZBRE [KA370M, JNR180A] . WEZBRE [AA140M. ME70R] . PHEMZBRE [AA440M. J\2220/] HRHZBRE [XA110/, JNE50R] | lEAZE [XA200/, JE100/] (®)
— — — - 5 - 5 - _ _ _ Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream Dream
= wa | s | mem | SO0 | eam | SRR '(;:;C) '(;:;B) '(;:;A) (;;’;:) (;;;:) (;;;:') * 4;:) > ‘;:) > ‘;:') I5AR | TSR | T5AR | T5AR | T54R | T54R |TLwsR|ILwsR|TLysR|TLysR| TLysR| TSR | TLyHR | TLYsR|TLysR| L s | TLYsR | TLY IR | TLy IR | TLYsR | Ty R | TLY SR | TLY IR | TLYHR| ISR | TLYHR | TLY IR
(FATF) | (F1TE) | (F1TD) | (94TC) | (94T B) | (F4TA) | (94TV) | (F4TT) | (94TS) | (F4TR) | (947Q) | (F1TP) | (§4T0) | (FATN) [ (F4TM) | (F1TL) | (F4TK) | (9473) | (F4T1T) | (FATH) | (91F6G) | (§1TF) | (F1TE) | (§4TD) | (947C) | (94TB) | (94TA)
BWE = AWR(ER 171 | 8:15 | 10:00
ARG S ';m) 76 520 [ 1935 42,000 | 21,000 | 27,300 | 20,500 | 26,000 | 32,000 | 20,500 | 26,000 | 32,000 | 20,500 | 26,000 | 32,000 | 12,000 | 14,000 | 16,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 35,000 | 36,000 | 37,000 | 38,000 | 39,000 | 40,000 | 41,000
BWE = LWERTR) 163 | 12:25 | 14:10
ARG S B e | inas (1335 42,000 | 21,000 | 27,300 | 20,500 | 26,000 | 32,000 | 20,500 | 26,000 | 32,000 | 20,500 | 26,000 | 32,000 | 12,000 | 14,000 | 16,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 35,000 | 36,000 | 37,000 | 38,000 | 39,000 | 40,000 | 41,000
BE = HE 185 | 14:15 | 15:30
e E— 186 | 15:00 160 39,000 | 19,500 | 25,350 | 14,000 | 16,200 | 21,000 | 14,000 | 16,200 | 21,000 | 14,000 | 16,200 | 21,000 | 7,000 | 8,000 | 9,000 | 10,000 | 11,000 | 12,000 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 15,800 | 16,100 | 16,400 | 16,700 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,500 | 27,000 | 28,500 | 30,000 | 31,500 | 38,500
141 | 7:35 | 9:20
o - @R 143 | 9:00 | 10:45
145 | 16:40 | 18:25
147 | 17:45 | 19:30
122 1025 1130 42,000 | 21,000 | 27,300 | 17,000 | 18,900 | 21,600 | 17,000 | 18,900 | 21,600 | 17,000 | 18,900 | 21,600 | 9,000 | 10,500 | 12,000 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 17,800 | 18,100 | 18,400 | 18,800 | 19,100 | 19,400 | 19,700 | 20,000 | 20,300 | 20,600 | 21,600 | 22,600 | 23,600 | 24,600 | 25,600 | 26,600 | 27,600 | 29,600 | 31,600 | 41,500
& = B8 144 | 11:20 | 12:45
146 | 18:30 | 19:55
148 | 19:30 | 20:55
BE = ERB 133 | 13:20 | 14:55
T —— 133 1525 | 1700 46,000 | 23,000 | 29,900 | 17,000 | 20,000 | 25,000 | 17,000 | 20,000 | 25,000 | 17,000 | 20,000 | 25,000 | 8,900 | 13,700 | 14,400 | 15,100 | 15,800 | 16,500 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 28,000 | 30,000 | 32,000 | 34,000 | 36,000 | 38,000 | 40,000 | 45,500
#wEx = WW(EHK) | 225 | 15:35 | 17:10
GRS B 222 | 1105 [12.05 45,000 | 22,500 | 29,250 | 21,500 | 27,000 | 33,000 | 21,500 | 27,000 | 33,000 | 21,500 | 27,000 | 33,000 | 14,000 | 16,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 35,000 | 36,000 | 37,000 | 38,000 | 39,000 | 40,000 | 42,000 | 44,000
#wEx = LWERTR)| 211 | 9:20 | 11:00
ARG S B 716 | 1ams (1635 45,000 | 22,500 | 29,250 | 22,500 | 28,000 | 34,000 | 22,500 | 28,000 | 34,000 | 22,500 | 28,000 | 34,000 | 16,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 35,000 | 36,000 | 37,000 | 38,000 | 39,000 | 40,000 | 41,000 | 42,000 | 44,000
s - #F 233 | 10:20 | 11:25
237 | 18:15 | 19:20
28,000 | 14,000 | 18,200 | 13,500 | 17,400 | 21,000 | 13,500 | 17,400 | 21,000 | 13,500 | 17,400 | 21,000 | 6,000 | 8,000 | 9,000 | 10,000 | 11,000 | 12,000 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 15,600 | 16,200 | 16,800 | 17,400 | 18,000 | 18,600 | 19,200 | 19,800 | 20,400 | 21,000 | 21,600 | 22,200 | 22,800 | 23,400 | 24,000 | 24,600 | 25,200 | 25,800 | 27,500
aE -  wk 230 | 7:50 | 8:50
236 | 16:45 | 17:45
% - ®@ 205 | 13:15 | 14:55
207 | 17:20 | 19:00
47,500 | 23,750 | 30,850 | 21,300 | 27,300 | 33,900 | 21,300 | 27,300 | 33,900 | 21,300 | 27,300 | 33,900 | 13,500 | 17,500 | 18,200 | 18,900 | 19,600 | 20,300 | 21,800 | 22,900 | 24,000 | 25,100 | 26,200 | 27,300 | 28,400 | 29,500 | 30,600 | 31,700 | 32,800 | 33,900 | 35,000 | 36,100 | 37,200 | 38,300 | 39,400 | 40,500 | 41,600 | 43,500 | 47,000
B -  nk 200 | 8:20 | 9:50
204 | 13:25 | 14:55
SEE(MEY) — HAm(ER) | 301 | 720 | 9:00
397 | 16:20 | 18:00
46,000 | 23,000 | 29,900 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 7,000 | 8,000 | 10,000 | 12,000 | 14,000 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 33,000 | 35,000 | 37,000 | 39,000 | 41,000 | 43,000 | 45,000
392 | 9:40 | 11:30
WR(EH) = BEE(IMY)
398 | 18:30 | 20:20
361 | 8:10 | 9:30
LEEUMY >  BE 363 | 11:35 | 12:55
2365 | 13:10 | 14:30
367 | 17:45 | 19:05
362 | 1000 | 1125 40,000 | 20,000 | 26,000 | 16,500 | 22,000 | 28,000 | 16,500 | 22,000 | 28,000 | 16,500 | 22,000 | 28,000 | 9,000 | 11,000 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 35,000 | 37,000 | 39,000
BE  amm(y 36 | 14115 | 1540
2366 | 15:00 | 16:25
368 | 19:35 | 21:00
351 | 7:55 | 9:05
BEE(IW) > EE 353 | 12:10 | 13:20
357 | 17:00 | 18:10
39,000 | 19,500 | 25,350 | 16,500 | 21,000 | 27,000 | 16,500 | 21,000 | 27,000 | 16,500 | 21,000 | 27,000 | 9,000 | 11,000 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 36,000 | 38,000
352 | 9:35 | 10:50
g = E&HE(I)| 356 | 17:45 | 19:00
358 | 18:40 | 19:55
LEEUMY > W 381 | 9:15 | 10:20
383 | 10:55 | 12:00
34,000 | 17,000 | 22,100 | 16,500 | 19,500 | 24,000 | 16,500 | 19,500 | 24,000 | 16,500 | 19,500 | 24,000 | 9,000 | 11,000 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000
W mm(i| 382 | 10550 | 12:00
386 | 16:15 | 17:25
LEEOMY > #8 373 | 10:45 | 11:40
377 | 18:20 | 19:15
30,000 | 15,000 | 19,500 | 15,000 | 18,000 | 21,000 | 15,000 | 18,000 | 21,000 | 15,000 | 18,000 | 21,000 | 8,000 | 10,000 | 12,000 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000
B o zmE(vg) 376 | 16:50 | 17:50
378 | 19:45 | 20:45
SEEUMY > HE 411 | 7:45 | 8:45
417 | 16:50 | 17:50
29,000 | 14,500 | 18,850 | 14,500 | 17,500 | 20,500 | 14,500 | 17,500 | 20,500 | 14,500 | 17,500 | 20,500 | 6,000 | 9,000 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,500 | 23,500 | 24,500 | 25,500 | 26,500 | 27,500 | 28,500
HE o amEp_ 912 | 915 | 105
418 | 18:20 | 19:20
ZHE(IW) = 1] 341 | 7:10 | 8:10
B0 S ESEUE) 3as | 1940 | 2040 29,500 | 14,750 | 19,150 | 13,000 | 15,400 | 18,000 | 13,000 | 15,400 | 18,000 | 13,000 | 15,400 | 18,000 | 6,000 | 9,000 | 11,600 | 11,900 | 12,200 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,900 | 14,300 | 14,700 | 15,100 | 15,500 | 15,900 | 16,300 | 16,700 | 17,100 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 22,000 | 23,500 | 25,000 | 29,000
= = 2 H b
301 | 7:30 | 8:55
303 | 8:30 | 9:55
EHE(M) = ER 305 | 11:20 | 12:45
313 | 16:35 | 18:00
315 | 20:05 | 21:30
302 | o35 1035 29,500 | 14,750 | 19,150 | 14,000 | 16,400 | 19,100 | 14,000 | 16,400 | 19,100 | 14,000 | 16,400 | 19,100 | 8,000 | 9,800 | 10,600 | 11,400 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 14,500 | 14,900 | 15,300 | 15,700 | 16,100 | 16,500 | 16,900 | 17,300 | 17,700 | 18,100 | 18,500 | 19,100 | 19,700 | 20,300 | 20,900 | 21,500 | 22,100 | 22,700 | 23,300 | 24,000 | 29,000
304 | 10:30 | 11:50
#wFE = &HE(M)| 310 | 15:30 | 16:50
312 | 18:55 | 20:15
314 | 20:05 | 21:25
321 | 7:00 | 8:25
BZHEE(VMR) > BE 325 | 12:35 | 14:00
327 | 18:05 | 19:30
322 | 005 1025 37,500 | 18,750 | 24,350 | 16,000 | 20,000 | 24,200 | 16,000 | 20,000 | 24,200 | 16,000 | 20,000 | 24,200 | 8,000 | 10,000 | 11,000 | 12,000 | 12,800 | 15,300 | 16,500 | 17,200 | 17,900 | 18,600 | 19,300 | 20,000 | 20,700 | 21,400 | 22,100 | 22,800 | 23,500 | 24,200 | 24,900 | 25,600 | 26,300 | 27,000 | 28,200 | 29,400 | 30,600 | 31,800 | 37,000
fEx = &EE(ME)| 326 | 14:30 | 15:50
328 | 20:00 | 21:20
ZHE(TE) = HE 915 | 13:25 | 14:30
HE S 2SEEH) eis | 1630 | 1735 29,000 | 14,500 | 18,850 | 14,500 | 17,500 | 20,500 | 14,500 | 17,500 | 20,500 | 14,500 | 17,500 | 20,500 | 6,000 | 9,000 | 12,500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 15,000 | 15,500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,500 | 23,500 | 24,500 | 25,500 | 26,500 | 27,500 | 28,500
= = al H H
LB > AN 943 | 10:15 | 11:15
947 | 18:10 | 19:10
29,500 | 14,750 | 19,150 | 13,000 | 15,400 | 18,000 | 13,000 | 15,400 | 18,000 | 13,000 | 15,400 | 18,000 | 6,000 | 9,000 | 11,600 | 11,900 | 12,200 | 12,500 | 13,500 | 13,900 | 14,300 | 14,700 | 15,100 | 15,500 | 15,900 | 16,300 | 16,700 | 17,100 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 22,000 | 23,500 | 25,000 | 29,000
B amEhg) 242 | 840 | 940
944 | 11:45 | 12:45
#wE = BR 833 | 12:05 | 13:45
e 30 1325 | 1s.10 45,000 | 22,500 | 29,250 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 7,500 | 10,000 | 12,000 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 34,000 | 36,000 | 38,000 | 40,000 | 42,000 | 44,000
#wE = % 845 | 15:45 | 17:15
== aaa 1330 1530 44,000 | 22,000 | 28,600 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 17,500 | 23,000 | 29,000 | 7,000 | 10,000 | 12,000 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 35,000 | 37,000 | 39,000 | 41,000 | 43,000
IR(FTFR) = wifiz 603 | 14:30 | 15:45
B = RA@TE) eor | 1230 | 1350 36,000 | 18,000 | 23,400 | 14,500 | 20,000 | 26,000 | 14,500 | 20,000 | 26,000 | 14,500 | 20,000 | 26,000 | 7,000 | 10,000 | 12,000 | 13,000 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 15,000 | 16,000 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 35,000
#HB = B 505 | 14:40 | 16:20
——t s0s | 1210 1205 48,000 | 24,000 | 31,200 | 19,500 | 25,000 | 31,000 | 19,500 | 25,000 | 31,000 | 19,500 | 25,000 | 31,000 | 11,000 | 13,000 | 15,000 | 17,000 | 18,000 | 19,000 | 20,000 | 21,000 | 22,000 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 35,000 | 37,000 | 39,000 | 41,000 | 43,000 | 45,000 | 47,000




